
D R I N K S  M E N U



THE OLD CANNON
BREWERY

Beer  has  been  brewed  a t  The  Old  Cannon

s ince  1845  and  i s  a t  the  ve ry  hea r t  o f  our

pub  and  every th ing  we  do .  Today ,  we

brew a  g rowing  r ange  o f  t r ad i t iona l  ca sk

a les  wi th  a  contempora ry  twi s t .  Our  ba r

fea tures  a  chang ing  se lec t ion  o f  our  own

a les  -  each  one  c ra f ted  jus t  a  few s teps

We’ve  c ra f ted  a  menu tha t  b r ings  our

beers  to  l i fe ,  us ing  them in  d i shes

l ike  our  B londe  Bombshe l l  ba t te red

Fish  & Chips  o r  our  Bes t  B i t te r  Mac

& Cheese—each  b i te  per fec t ly

pa i red  wi th  a  p in t .

At  our  b rewery ,  the  mag ic  s t a r t s  r i ght  beneath

your  fee t -  our  Brew P lant  i s  tucked  away  in  the

ce l l a r ,  whi le  the  Mash  Tuns  and  Ket t le  s i t

r ight  next  to  the  ba r ,  so  you ’ re  a lways  

c lose  to  the  ac t ion .  

 f rom where  you ’ re  s i t t ing .  Whether  you  f ancy  someth ing

smooth  and  sess ionab le  o r  bo ld  and  fu l l  o f  f l avour ,  we  have  a

beer  fo r  you .



BAR SNACKS

bottle
NV Prosecco Brut Ruggeri
Italy
Zesty | Green Apple | Citrus

£35.00
125ml £8.75

CHAMPAGNE
& FIZZ

Wasabi Peas

Salted Peanuts

Dry Roasted Peanuts

Black Country Pork Scratchings

Salty Dog Crisps

£3.95

£2.30

£2.30

£3.60

£2.00

£4.75

£9.50

£4.75

Garlic & Chilli Olives

Crispy Dipping Scampi | Lemon & Dill Mayo

Beer Battered Frickles | Honey Mustard Dip

Wild Boar & Venison Salami | Cornichons £7.95

d’Arenberg’s The Amazing 

Chardonnay
White Blossom | Marzipan | Salt

Pollyanna Sparkling
bottle £40.00



1/2 pintCASK ALE
Old Cannon Best Bitter £5.00£2.553.8%
An excellent session beer brewed using Bobek hops, giving a nice crisp taste. Very refreshing,
absolutely full of flavour and extremely moreish. 

Even Keel 3.4%
A summer seasonal special, this tropical pale ale is fruity and refreshing, perfect for a warm
summer day.

£5.00£2.55

Gunner’s Daughter 5.5%
An extra special bitter, our daughter is dark and dangerous with chocolate notes and a
pleasant lingering aftertaste. 

£5.50£2.80

Blonde Bombshell 4.2%
This pale ale has excellent body allied to a clean and refreshing character. Contemporary blend
of hops and East Anglian malt combine to give a smooth, well-balanced flavour

£5.20£2.65

Black Pig 4.2%
A light porter, rich, smooth bodied and extremely quaffable.

£5.20£2.65

Man Overboard 5%
A SMaSH (Single Malt and Single Hop) pale ale that is biscuity in flavour with a slight
citrus hop finish.

£5.40£2.75

Gunport Stout 6.5%
The strongest of our ales, this Russian Imperial stout is soft, smooth and mellow. But far too
drinkable for a 6.5% ABV.

£6.00£3.05

Perfect Storm 4.6%
A winter seasonal special, this old ale includes cocoa nibs for a truly decadent beer. 

£5.50£2.80

Brass Monkey IPA 5.2%
Our brewer’s twist on the well hopped blonde American IPA. 

£5.50£2.80

Our creative brewing team are always
coming up with new and exciting guest ales,
check out the bar to see what’s on! 
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Madri £6.35£3.204.6%

Level Head IPA £5.50£2.754%

Aspalls Cyder £6.25£3.154.5%

Guinness £6.25£3.154.2%
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Old Mout Cider 
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Erdinger 0.5% £5.05

Guinness 0% £5.90

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Cider 0%

£5.90

Cannonball Pilsner Lager £5.40£2.754%

ABK Hell £6.55£3.305%

Peroni Gluten Free £6.155%

Corona £5.354.5%

£6.55

Kiwis & Lime | Pineapple & Raspberry

4%

B
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BEER OF THE WEEK
Every week we pick a cask brew we love for you to try!
Ask our team for this week’s selection.

1/2 pint

£3.80£1.90From

BEER FLIGHTS
A great way to sample more of The Old Cannon Brewery range and
find your next favourite!

3 X ⅓ pints £5.40

Blue Moon Wheat Beer £7.10£3.605.4%

Estrella 0% £2.751/2 £5.90pint

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

568ml

500ml



WHITE GRAPE VARIETALS
175ml bottle250ml

HOUSE POURS
175ml bottle

£35.00Prosecco Brut
Glera | Italy

£8.75

125ml 250ml

Vigna Mescita Sartori Rose £10.00 £35.00

Pinot Grigio Blush | Italy
£12.50

Old Bean Truck White Blend £7.50 £26.50

Sauvignon & Riesling (50:50) | Australia
£9.75

£7.50 £26.50Old Bean Truck Red
Cabernet & Shiraz | Australia

£9.75

d’Arenberg’s The Amazing Pollyanna Sparkling
Chardonnay | Australia 

£40.00

The Stump Jump Riesling
Australia | White Flowers | Lemon | Lime

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

carafe

The Stump Jump Chardonnay
Australia | Stonefruit | Spice | Hazelnut

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

Venezie Vigna Mescita Sartori Pinot Grigio IGT
Italy | Peaches | Roasted Nuts | Fresh Flowers

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

The Stump Jump Sauvignon Blanc
Australia | Tropical Fruit | Crisp | Refreshing

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

Rapaura Springs Malborough
New Zealand | Passionfruit | Soft Acid | Ripe Citrus

£14.00 £40.00£12.00 £27.50



RED GRAPE VARIETALS
175ml bottle250ml carafe

The Stump Jump Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia | Mulberry | Mint | Blackcurrant Leaf

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

d’Arrys Original Grenache Shiraz
Australia | Aromatic | Rhubarb | Velvety Tannins

£12.50 £35.00£10.00 £24.50

Project Malbec
Argentina | Raisins | Baked Plums | Vanilla

£12.50 £35.00£10.00 £24.50

The Stump Jump Shiraz
Australia | Mulberry | Aniseed | Fresh Cherry

£10.50 £29.50£8.25 £20.50

Pinot Grigio Rose Vigna Mescita Sartori
Italy | Strawberry | Lemon | Pink Florals

£24.50 £35.00£12.50£10.00

ROSÉ

Provence ‘Le Pale’ Aubert & Mathieu
France | Yellow Grapefruit | Raspberry | Blood Orange

£35.00

        We celebrate the amazing collection of
wines from the d’Arenberg Vinyard in South
Eastern Australia. The winery uses an organic
and biodynamic process which results in
lively tannin structures, soil characters and
fine minerality. Look for the red stripe to find
some truly fantastic wines.

West Coast Swing White Zinfandel
California | Pink Berries | Peaches | Watermelon

£20.00 £30.00£10.95£8.55
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LOW & NO

Sipsmith Freeglider & Tonic £6.50

Elderflower Mojito £6.00

Handmade Lemonades £4.70

Raspberry | Passionfruit | Rhubarb | Lime & Mint

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka | Passionfruit | Vanilla | Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka | Coffee Liqueur | Espresso 

MOJITO 
White Rum | Lime | Mint | Soda

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka | Raspberry Liqueur | Pineapple Juice

All £10.50

2-4-1 Happy Hour 
4-6pm Mon- Thu



SPIRITS
Served as a 25ml

RUM
Havana 3
Havana 7
Havana Cuban Spiced
Koko Kanu

BRANDY
Martell VS
Castarede Armagnac

TEQUILA
Olmeca Altos Plata 
Olmeca Altos Reposado

HOUSE
Bailey’s 
Disaronno
Martini
Cointreau
Archers
Campari
Tia Maria

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Belvedere

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£6.50

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£5.45

£5.45

£4.40

£4.40

£5.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.80

*50ml

Bianco | Rosso | Dry

£4.20

£4.80

£4.80

GIN
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Chase Grapefruit
Tanqueray
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Warner Edwards Elderflower
Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Sipsmith
Sipsmith Blood Orange
Sipsmith Sloe 
Pinkster Raspberry

WHISKEY
Jamesons
Laphroaig
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Nikka From The Barrel
The House of Suntory Hibiki

BOURBON
Jim Beam White Label
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Woodford Reserve

£4.10

£4.40

£4.90

£4.90

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.90

£4.90

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£9.80

£4.15

£4.90

£5.45

£6.50



MIXERS
& SOFTS
FEVER-TREE TONICS
Premium Indian
Naturally Light Indian
Light Mediterranean 
Light Aromatic 
Light Elderflower
Ginger Ale 

200ml £3.25

DRAUGHT
Cola
Diet Cola
Lemonade
Tonic

EAGER JUICES
Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry

BOTTLED
Icon Coca Cola

Icon Diet Coke

Icon Coke Zero

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

J2O
Apple & Mango | Orange & Passionfruit

Elderflower
Ginger Beer

250ml

Belvoir Sparkling Presse

Appletiser

Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water

Harrogate Still Mineral Water

Cordial

reg pint

£4.25£3.25
£4.15£3.15
£4.25£3.25

£2.50

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.60
£4.15

£4.15

£4.25

£3.55

Lime | Orange | Blackcurrant | Elderflower 

£3.55

£4.25

£2.35 | £5.25

£2.35 | £5.25



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Americano

Latte

Cappucino

Flat White

Espresso

Semi Skimmed Milk used as standard | Oat Milk & Soya Milk available | Decaf Coffee available

TEA

Ever-So-English Breakfast

Ever-So-English Decaf

The Earl of Grey

Queen of Green

Proper Peppermint

Sweet Chamomile

SYRUPS | £1
Vanilla

Caramel

Hazelnut

HOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate + Marshmallows & Cream

Hazelnut Hot Chocolate

Boozy Hot Chocolate- Add a spirit of your choice!

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Mocha

£3.30

£3.75

£3.65

£3.65

£3.10

£3.30

£3.30

£3.65

£4.25

All £3.60

£4.30

£5.50

£4.50

£8.00



theoldcannonbrewery oldcannonbrewery

 Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, as ingredients can change and
menus may not list all ingredients. While we take all reasonable precautions to prevent the

unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from
allergens due to potential cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product

formulations, but variations may occur

86 Cannon Street,
Bury St Edmunds, 

IP33 1JR

 01284 768769
info@oldcannonbrewery.co.uk
www.oldcannonbrewery.co.uk

https://www.google.com/search?q=the+old+cannon+brewery&rlz=1C1CHBF_en-GBGB917GB917&oq=the+old+cann&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqDwgAECMYJxjjAhiABBiKBTIPCAAQIxgnGOMCGIAEGIoFMhIIARAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUyBggCEEUYOTIHCAMQABiABDINCAQQLhivARjHARiABDIGCAUQRRg8MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDE3MzZqMGo3qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

