

DRINKS MENU

THE OLD CANNON BREWERY

Beer has been brewed at The Old Cannon since 1845 and is at the very heart of our pub and everything we do. Today, we brew a growing range of traditional cask ales with a contemporary twist. Our bar features a changing selection of our own ales - each one crafted just a few steps

from where you're sitting. Whether you fancy something smooth and sessionable or bold and full of flavour, we have a beer for you.

At our brewery, the magic starts right beneath your feet- our Brew Plant is tucked away in the cellar, while the Mash Tuns and Kettle sit right next to the bar, so you're always close to the action.

We've crafted a menu that brings our beers to life, using them in dishes like our Blonde Bombshell battered Fish & Chips or our Best Bitter Mac & Cheese—each bite perfectly paired with a pint.

CHAMPAGNE & FIZZ

NV Prosecco Brut Ruggeri

Italy

Zesty | Green Apple | Citrus

d'Arenberg's The Amazing
Pollyanna Sparkling

Chardonnay

White Blossom | Marzipan | Salt

BAR SNACKS

Wasabi Peas	£ 3.95
Salted Peanuts	£2.30
Dry Roasted Peanuts	£ 2.30
Black Country Pork Scratchings	£ 3.60
Salty Dog Crisps	£ 2.00
Garlic & Chilli Olives	£ 4.75
Crispy Dipping Scampi Lemon & Dill Mayo	£ 9.50
Beer Battered Frickles Honey Mustard Dip	£ 4.75
Wild Boar & Venison Salami Cornichons	£ 7.95

CASK ALE	1/2	pint
Old Cannon Best Bitter 3.8% An excellent session beer brewed using Bobek hops, giving a nice crisp taste. Very refreshing, absolutely full of flavour and extremely moreish.	£ 2.55	£ 5.00
Even Keel 3.4% A summer seasonal special, this tropical pale ale is fruity and refreshing, perfect for a warm summer day.	£2.55	£ 5.00
Gunner's Daughter 5.5% An extra special bitter, our daughter is dark and dangerous with chocolate notes and a pleasant lingering aftertaste.	£2.80	£ 5.50
Blonde Bombshell 4.2% This pale ale has excellent body allied to a clean and refreshing character. Contemporary blend of hops and East Anglian malt combine to give a smooth, well-balanced flavour	£ 2.65	£ 5.20
Black Pig 4.2% A light porter, rich, smooth bodied and extremely quaffable.	£ 2.65	£ 5.20
Man Overboard 5% A SMaSH (Single Malt and Single Hop) pale ale that is biscuity in flavour with a slight citrus hop finish.	£ 2.75	£ 5.40
Gunport Stout 6.5% The strongest of our ales, this Russian Imperial stout is soft, smooth and mellow. But far too drinkable for a 6.5% ABV.	£ 3.05	£ 6.00
Perfect Storm 4.6% A winter seasonal special, this old ale includes cocoa nibs for a truly decadent beer.	£2.80	£ 5.50
Brass Monkey IPA 5.2% Our brewer's twist on the well hopped blonde American IPA.	£2.80	£ 5.50

Our creative brewing team are always coming up with new and exciting guest ales, check out the bar to see what's on!



	Cannonball Pilsner Lager 4%	1/2 £ 2.75	pint £5.40	D
I	Madri 4.6%	£ 3.20	£6.35	K
5	ABK Hell 5%	£3.30	£6.55	
	Blue Moon Wheat Beer 5.4%	£3.60	£ 7.10	
V	Level Head IPA 4%	£ 2.75	£ 5.50	
\simeq	Guinness 4.2%	£3.15	£6.25	
	Aspalls Cyder 4.5%	£ 3.15	£6.25	→
				1,
H	Peroni Gluten Free 5%	330ml	£ 6.15	
	Corona 4.5%	330ml	£ 5.35	
T	Old Mout Cider 4%	500ml	£6.55	
BOTTI	Kiwis & Lime Pineapple & Raspberry			``
0	Estrella 0%	1/2 £2.75 pint	£5.90	
Z	Erdinger 0.5%	500ml	£ 5.05	
OW & N	Guinness 0%	568ml	£ 5.90	D
0	Old Mout Berries & Cherries	500ml	£ 5.90	V
	Cider 0%			

BEER OF THE WEEK

1/2 pint From \$1.90 \$3.80

Every week we pick a cask brew we love for you to try! Ask our team for this week's selection.

BEER FLIGHTS

A great way to sample more of The Old Cannon Brewery range and find your next favourite!

3 X 1/3 pints \$5.40

HOUSE POURS

New Zealand | Passionfruit | Soft Acid | Ripe Citrus

	125ml	175ml	250ml bottle
▼ Old Bean Truck White Blend		£ 7.50	£ 9.75 £ 26.50
Sauvignon & Riesling (50:50) Australia			
Old Bean Truck Red		£ 7.50	£9.75 £26.50
Cabernet & Shiraz Australia			
Vigna Mescita Sartori Rose		£ 10.00	£12.50 £35.00
Pinot Grigio Blush Italy			
Prosecco Brut	£8.75		£35.00
Glera Italy			
▲ d'Arenberg's The Amazing Pollyanna Sparkling			£40.00
Chardonnay Australia			

WHITE GRAPE VARIETALS

	175ml	250ml	carafe	bottle
The Stump Jump Riesling Australia White Flowers Lemon Lime	£8.25	£ 10.50	£ 20.50	£ 29.50
The Stump Jump Chardonnay Australia Stonefruit Spice Hazelnut	£8.25	£10.50	£ 20.50	£ 29.50
Venezie Vigna Mescita Sartori Pinot Grigio IGT Italy Peaches Roasted Nuts Fresh Flowers	£8.25	£ 10.50	\$ 20.50	\$29.50
The Stump Jump Sauvignon Blanc *Australia* Tropical Fruit Crisp Refreshing	£8.25	£10.50	£20.50	£ 29.50
Rapaura Springs Malborough	£12.00	£14.00	£ 27.50	£40.00

RED GRAPE VARIETALS

	175ml	250ml	carafe	bottle
The Stump Jump Cabernet Sauvignon *Australia Mulberry Mint Blackcurrant Leaf	£ 8.25	£10.50	£ 20.50	£ 29.50
d'Arrys Original Grenache Shiraz Australia Aromatic Rhubarb Velvety Tannins	£10.00	£12.50	£24.50	£35.00
Project Malbec Argentina Raisins Baked Plums Vanilla	£10.00	£12.50	£24.50	£ 35.00
The Stump Jump Shiraz Australia Mulberry Aniseed Fresh Cherry	£8.25	£10.50	£ 20.50	£ 29.50

ROSÉ

West Coast Swing White Zinfandel \$8.55 \$10.95 \$20.00 \$30.00 California | Pink Berries | Peaches | Watermelon

Pinot Grigio Rose Vigna Mescita Sartori \$10.00 \$12.50 \$24.50 \$35.00 Italy | Strawberry | Lemon | Pink Florals

Provence 'Le Pale' Aubert & Mathieu

France | Yellow Grapefruit | Raspberry | Blood Orange

We celebrate the amazing collection of wines from the d'Arenberg Vinyard in South Eastern Australia. The winery uses an organic and biodynamic process which results in lively tannin structures, soil characters and fine minerality. Look for the red stripe to find

some truly fantastic wines.



£35.00

LOW & NO

Sipsmith Freeglider & Tonic

£6.50

Elderflower Mojito

£6.00

Handmade Lemonades

£4.70

Raspberry | Passionfruit | Rhubarb | Lime & Mint

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka | Passionfruit | Vanilla | Prosecco

All £10.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka | Coffee Liqueur | Espresso

MOJITO

White Rum | Lime | Mint | Soda

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka | Raspberry Liqueur | Pineapple Juice

2-4-1 Happy Hour 4-6pm Mon- Thu



COCKTAILS

SPIRITS

Served as a 25ml

GIN		VODKA	
Beefeater	£4.10	Absolut Blue	£ 4.40
Bombay Sapphire	£ 4.40	Absolut Vanilla	£4.40
Hendricks	£ 4.90	Absolut Citron	£4.40
Chase Grapefruit	£ 4.90	Belvedere	£ 6.50
Tanqueray	£4.4 0		
Gin Mare	£ 4.40	DIIM	
Monkey 47	£4.4 0	RUM	
Warner Edwards Elderflower	£ 4.40	Havana 3	£ 4.40
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£4.90	Havana 7	£ 4.40
Sipsmith	£ 4.90	Havana Cuban Spiced	£ 4.40
Sipsmith Blood Orange	£ 4.40	Koko Kanu	£4.40
Sipsmith Sloe	£4.4 0		
Pinkster Raspberry	£4.40	BRANDY	
		Martell VS	£ 5.45
WHISKEY		Castarede Armagnac	£5.45
Jamesons	£4.40	ТЕОШІ А	
Laphroaig	£ 5.45	TEQUILA	
Glenlivet	£ 5.45	Olmeca Altos Plata	£ 4.40
Glenmorangie	£ 5.45	Olmeca Altos Reposado	£ 4.40
Nikka From The Barrel	£ 5.45		
The House of Suntory Hibiki	£ 9.80	HOUSE	
		Bailey's *50ml	£ 5.00
BOURBON		Disaronno	£ 4.20
		Martini Bianco Rosso Dry	£ 4.20
Jim Beam White Label	£4.15	Cointreau	£ 4.80
Buffalo Trace	£4.90	Archers	£ 4.20
Eagle Rare	£ 5.45	Campari	£ 4.80
Woodford Reserve	£ 6.50	Tia Maria	£ 4.80

MIXERS & SOFTS

FEVER-TREE TONICS

200ml £3.25

Premium Indian Naturally Light Indian Light Mediterranean Light Aromatic Light Elderflower Ginger Ale



DRAUGHT	reg	pint	EAGER JUICES	5
Cola	£3.25	£ 4.25	Apple	£ 4.25
Diet Cola	£3.15	£ 4.15	Orange	£ 4.25
Lemonade	£3.25	£ 4.25	Pineapple	£ 4.25
Tonic 250m/	£2.50		Cranberry	£ 4.25

BOTTLED

Icon Coca Cola	£ 4.60
Icon Diet Coke	£ 4.15
Icon Coke Zero	£ 4.15
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£ 4.25
J2O	£3.55
Apple & Mango Orange & Passionfruit	
Belvoir Sparkling Presse	£3.55
Elderflower Ginger Beer	
Appletiser	£ 4.25
Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water	£ 2.35 £ 5.25
Harrogate Still Mineral Water	£2.35 £5.25

Cordial

Lime | Orange | Blackcurrant | Elderflower

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano	£ 3.30	Double Espresso	£ 3.30
Latte	£3.75	Macchiato	£ 3.30
Cappucino	£ 3.65	Double Macchiato	£ 3.65
Flat White	£3.65	Mocha	£4.25
Espresso	£3.10		

Semi Skimmed Milk used as standard | Oat Milk & Soya Milk available | Decaf Coffee available

LEVEL GROUND [⊆]

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate	£4.30
Hot Chocolate + Marshmallows & Cream	£ 5.50
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate	£ 4.50
Boozy Hot Chocolate- Add a spirit of your choice!	£8.00

SYRUPS | £1

Vanilla

Caramel

Hazelnut

TEA

Ever-So-English Breakfast
Ever-So-English Decaf
The Earl of Grey
Queen of Green
Proper Peppermint
Sweet Chamomile





86 Cannon Street, Bury St Edmunds, IP33 1JR

01284 768769 info@oldcannonbrewery.co.uk www.oldcannonbrewery.co.uk

Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order, as ingredients can change and menus may not list all ingredients. While we take all reasonable precautions to prevent the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens due to potential cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations, but variations may occur



